
30-Day EURUSD Trading Challenge 

Join me in a focused 30-day EURUSD trading challenge designed for disciplined and 

serious traders. 

How it works: 

 Trading balance starts at $10 

 Duration: 30 days (05/01/2026 to 13/02/2026) 

 Pair traded: EURUSD only 

 Trading session: London session 

 Target: small, consistent daily pips with strict risk control 

Participation details: 

 Registration fee: $150 
 At the end of the 30-day challenge, profits are shared 50% / 50% between us 

 Risk-managed approach (no revenge trading, limited trades per day) 

This challenge is for people who believe in discipline, patience, and consistency, not 

gambling. 

👉 Limited slots available – join only if you are serious about following rules. 

 

ADJUSTED 30-DAY PLAN (EURUSD ONLY) 

Target: 5–15 pips/day 

Stop Loss: 10–15 pips                                                                                                          

Trade London session only (9:00 am to 5:00 pm) Kigali time 

Style: 1–2 clean trades only 

 
 

Trading Strategy Used 

We will trade using a Supply & Demand strategy combined with Smart Money Concepts 

(SMC). 

This approach focuses on: 

 Identifying strong supply and demand zones 

 Following institutional (smart money) direction 

 Waiting for high-probability entries, not overtrading 

 Trading with clear structure, confirmation, and strict risk management 

The goal is precision, discipline, and consistency, not random trades or gambling. 



EURUSD 30-DAY TABLE (WITH DAILY RISK) 

Day Start 

Balance 

Daily 

Target 

End 

Balance 

Lot Size Max 

Daily 

Risk 

Rule (Y/N) DATE 

1 $10 $5 $15 0.01 $1.5  05/01/2026 

2 $15 $7 $22 0.01 $2  06/01/2026 

3 $22 $8 $30 0.01 $3  07/01/2026 

4 $30 $10 $40 0.01 $4  08/01/2026 

5 $40 $15 $55 0.01 $5  09/01/2026 

6 $55 $20 $75 0.01 $7  12/01/2026 

7 $75 $25 $100 0.01 $10  13/01/2026 

8 $100 $30 $130 0.01 $13  14/01/2026 

9 $130 $40 $170 0.02 $17  15/01/2026 

10 $170 $60 $230 0.02 $23  16/01/2026 

11 $230 $70 $300 0.02 $30  19/01/2026 

12 $300 $100 $400 0.03 $40  20/01/2026 

13 $400 $120 $520 0.03 $52  21/01/2026 

14 $520 $150 $670 0.05 $67  22/01/2026 

15 $670 $180 $850 0.05 $85  23/01/2026 

16 $850 $200 $1050 0.05 $105  26/01/2026 

17 $1050 $250 $1300 0.10 $130  27/01/2026 

18 $1300 $300 $1600 0.10 $160  28/01/2026 

19 $1600 $400 $2000 0.20 $200  29/01/2026 

20 $2000 $500 $2500 0.20 $250  30/01/2026 

21 $2500 $300 $2800 0.30 $280  02/02/2026 

22 $2800 $300 $3100 0.30 $310  03/02/2026 

23 $3100 $300 $3400 0.30 $340  04/02/2026 

24 $3400 $300 $3700 0.30 $370  05/02/2026 

25 $3700 $300 $4000 0.30 $400  06/02/2026 

26 $4000 $300 $4300 0.30 $430  09/02/2026 

27 $4300 $250 $4550 0.30 $455  10/02/2026 

28 $4550 $200 $4750 0.30 $475  11/02/2026 

29 $4750 $150 $4900 0.30 $490  12/02/2026 

30 $4900 $100 $5000 0.20 $500  13/02/2026 



Registration & Access Information 

To join the 30-Day EURUSD Trading Challenge, complete your registration using the 

official link below: 

👉 Register here: 

https://www.chrisofficial.com/product/30-day-eurusd-trading-challenge/ 

After Registration 

Once your registration is confirmed: 

 ✅ You will receive MT5 account credentials 

o Username: xxxxxxxx 

o Password: xxxxxxxx 
 These credentials will give you access to the trading account you will use for the 

challenge 
 Details will be sent after successful registration and verification 

Important Notice 

 Only 10 traders are allowed to join this challenge 

 Slots are limited and first come, first served 

 This challenge is strictly for disciplined traders who agree to follow all rules 

 

 

https://www.chrisofficial.com/product/30-day-eurusd-trading-challenge/

